Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Michael J. Finn
Festivals & Projects
Recipient Name

Chinese Association of Western
Massachusetts, Inc

2 College of Our Lady of the Elms

3 Digital Boom Box Networks LLC

4  Eastern States Exposition

5 Irish Cultural Center, Inc. of Western New
England
6 Victory Community Development

Corporation

7 Young Singers of Greater Westfield, Inc.

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

8 The Theater Project, Inc.

City

West
Springfield
Chicopee

West
Springfield

West
Springfield

West
Springfield

West
Springfield

Westfield

City

West
Springfield

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$17,500

Grant
Amount

$6,000

$6,000
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Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

9 Crystal B. Yiadom

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

10 Agawam Cultural Council

11 Chicopee Cultural Council
12 West Springfield Arts Council

13 Westfield Cultural Council

YouthReach

Recipient Name

14 City Strings United, Inc.

City

West
Springfield

City

Agawam
Chicopee

West
Springfield

Westfield

City

Agawam

Grants for Creative Individuals
Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

YouthReach Total

Representative Michael J. Finn
Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$23,900
$68,700

$24,900
$43,500

$161,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000

$211,500
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M@

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Grand Total  $211,500
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